DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 530-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
High precision and productivity
solution for finishing hole operations
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
DrillLine
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

: Internal
: ø12.000 Solid Reamer (Uncoated)
: Vc = 50 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
: TRM-T5-R16-3
: HRM-12.000-AS-T5 AH725
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
: TRM-T5-R16-3
: HRM-12.000-AS-T5 AH725
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.1 mm/t
8 REAMMEISTER
TRM
DCN DCX SSC L/D DCONMS L5 LF LH
TRM-T5-R16-1.5 11.5 13.5 T5 1.5 16 9.3 77.8 29.8
TRM-T6-R16-1.5 13.501 16 T6 1.5 16 9.4 81.5 33.5
TRM-T7-R20-1.5 16.001 20 T7 1.5 20 10.6 90.7 40.7
TRM-T8-R20-1.5 20.001 25.999 T8 1.5 20 12.8 101 51
TRM-T9-R32-1.5 26 32 T9 1.5 32 12.8 120.9 60.9
TRM-T5-R16-3 11.5 13.5 T5 3 16 9.3 97.8 49.8
TRM-T6-R16-3 13.501 16 T6 3 16 9.4 105.4 57.4
TRM-T7-R20-3 16.001 20 T7 3 20 10.6 120.6 70.6
TRM-T8-R20-3 20.001 25.999 T8 3 20 12.8 137.8 87.8
TRM-T9-R32-3 26 32 T9 3 32 12.8 167.1 107.1
TRM-T5-R16-5 11.5 13.5 T5 5 16 9.3 125 77
TRM-T6-R16-5 13.501 16 T6 5 16 9.4 137.4 89.4
TRM-T7-R20-5 16.001 20 T7 5 20 10.6 160.6 110.6
TRM-T8-R20-5 20.001 25.999 T8 5 20 12.8 187.8 137.8
TRM-T9-R32-5 26 32 T9 5 32 12.8 231.1 171.1
TRM-T5-R16-8 11.5 13.5 T5 8 16 9.3 165.5 117.5
TRM-T6-R16-8 13.501 16 T6 8 16 9.4 185.4 137.4
TRM-T7-R20-8 16.001 20 T7 8 20 10.6 220.6 170.6
TRM-T8-R20-8 20.001 25.999 T8 8 20 12.8 262.8 212.8
TRM-T9-R32-8 26 32 T9 8 32 12.8 327.1 267.1
TRMU-T5-R0.625-1.5 11.5 13.5 T5 1.5 15.875 9.3 77.7 29.7
TRMU-T6-R0.625-1.5 13.501 16 T6 1.5 15.875 9.4 81.5 33.5
TRMU-T7-R0.75-1.5 16.001 20 T7 1.5 19.05 10.6 90.7 40.6
TRMU-T8-R0.75-1.5 20.001 25.999 T8 1.5 19.05 12.8 101.1 51.1
TRMU-T9-R1.25-1.5 26 32 T9 1.5 31.75 12.8 120.9 61.0
TRMU-T5-R0.625-3 11.5 13.5 T5 3 15.875 9.3 97.8 49.8
TRMU-T6-R0.625-3 13.501 16 T6 3 15.875 9.4 105.4 57.4
TRMU-T7-R0.75-3 16.001 20 T7 3 19.05 10.6 120.4 70.6
TRMU-T8-R0.75-3 20.001 25.999 T8 3 19.05 12.8 137.7 87.6

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
SPARE PARTS
Designation Screw Key
10 REAMMEISTER
HRM-AS
45°
0.5
LPR
D
C
V
S
S
C
DC AH725 SSC LPR CICT
HRM-11.501-AS-T5 11.501 T5 9.3 6 A S
HRM-12.000-AS-T5 12 T5 9.3 6 A S
HRM-13.000-AS-T5 13 T5 9.3 6 A S
HRM-13.500-AS-T5 13.5 T5 9.3 6 A S
HRM-14.000-AS-T6 14 T6 9.4 6 A S
HRM-15.000-AS-T6 15 T6 9.4 6 A S
HRM-16.000-AS-T6 16 T6 9.4 6 A S
HRM-16.001-AS-T7 16.001 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-17.000-AS-T7 17 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-18.000-AS-T7 18 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-19.000-AS-T7 19 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-20.000-AS-T7 20 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-20.001-AS-T8 20.001 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-21.000-AS-T8 21 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-22.000-AS-T8 22 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-23.000-AS-T8 23 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-24.000-AS-T8 24 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-25.000-AS-T8 25 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-26.000-AS-T9 26 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-27.000-AS-T9 27 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-28.000-AS-T9 28 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-29.000-AS-T9 29 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-30.000-AS-T9 30 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-31.000-AS-T9 31 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-32.000-AS-T9 32 T9 12.8 8 A S
HRM-12.700-AS-T5 12.7 T5 9.3 6 A S
HRM-15.875-AS-T6 15.875 T6 9.4 6 A S
HRM-19.050-AS-T7 19.05 T7 10.6 6 A S
HRM-25.400-AS-T8 25.4 T8 12.8 8 A S
HRM-31.750-AS-T9 31.75 T9 12.8 8 A S
ø11.500 - ø18.000 +0.015 / +0.011 +0.018 / 0
ø18.001 - ø30.000 +0.017 / +0.013 +0.021 / 0
ø30.001 - ø32.000 +0.021 / +0.016 +0.025 / 0
Package quantity = 1 pcs.

• Head diameters are produced so that the hole diameter achieved is
close to the max tolerance limit.
11
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
HRM-BL
S
S
C
V
D
C
LPR
25°
1.07
DC AH725 SSC LPR CICT
HRM-11.501-BL-T5 11.501 T5 9.3 6 B L
HRM-12.000-BL-T5 12 T5 9.3 6 B L
HRM-13.000-BL-T5 13 T5 9.3 6 B L
HRM-13.500-BL-T5 13.5 T5 9.3 6 B L
HRM-13.501-BL-T6 13.501 T6 9.4 6 B L
HRM-14.000-BL-T6 14 T6 9.4 6 B L
HRM-15.000-BL-T6 15 T6 9.4 6 B L
HRM-16.000-BL-T6 16 T6 9.4 6 B L
HRM-16.001-BL-T7 16.001 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-17.000-BL-T7 17 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-18.000-BL-T7 18 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-19.000-BL-T7 19 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-20.000-BL-T7 20 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-20.001-BL-T8 20.001 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-21.000-BL-T8 21 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-22.000-BL-T8 22 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-23.000-BL-T8 23 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-24.000-BL-T8 24 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-25.000-BL-T8 25 T8 12.8 8 B L
HRM-26.000-BL-T9 26 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-27.000-BL-T9 27 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-28.000-BL-T9 28 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-29.000-BL-T9 29 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-30.000-BL-T9 30 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-31.000-BL-T9 31 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-32.000-BL-T9 32 T9 12.8 8 B L
HRM-12.700-BL-T5 12.7 T5 9.3 6 B L
HRM-15.875-BL-T6 15.875 T6 9.4 6 B L
HRM-19.050-BL-T7 19.05 T7 10.6 6 B L
HRM-25.400-BL-T8 25.4 T8 12.8 8 B L
ø11.500 - ø18.000 +0.015 / +0.011 +0.018 / 0
ø18.001 - ø30.000 +0.017 / +0.013 +0.021 / 0
ø30.001 - ø32.000 +0.021 / +0.016 +0.025 / 0
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m